
 

Shabbat Parsha Achrei Mot (Mevarchim) - 3rd/4th May
This Shabbat

We are delighted to welcome Rabbi and Rebbetzen Kurzer,
together with their children, to their first Shabbat at GGS!

This week's drasha will be given by Rabbi Kurzer.

This week's kiddush has been sponsored by Jacqui Zinkin to
mark the end of the sheloshim for her mother.

Rabbi Kurzer will be giving a shiur after minchah.

Rosh Chodesh Iyyar will be on Wednesday and Thursday next
week.  Shacharit on both these days will be at 7am.

Please find attached the yahrzeit list.

Shabbat Shalom and Chodesh tov

Shabbat Times  
Earliest Candle lighting:6:54pm

Latest Candle lighting: 8:12pm

Mincha/Kabbalat Shabbat:

7:30pm

Shacharit: 9:15am 

Mincha followed by a shiur:

8:15pm

Ma'ari/v/Shabbat ends: 9:29pm

Mazal tov
Mazal tov to Viviane & Norman Waidhofer on the birth of their grandson!

Youth and Children
YOUTH (Y7+), Jonathan Davies room (upstairs)
PRE-YOUTH (Y5 & Y6), Glass Cube (upstairs)
CHILDREN (Reception-Y4), Board room (upstairs)
TODDLERS (Pre-school), Rimon Hall

Youth starts @10.45am; Others start @11am

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON YOUTH ACTIVITIES,
PLEASE CONTACT OUR YOUTH DIRECTORS,
MIA & ARIEL:  YOUTH@GGSHUL.ORG.UK

Happy Birthday!
Freddie Littner
Kfir Fengas
Lyla White
Harel Jacobson
Yael Mimran

Bnei Akiva
We are delighted to welcome back Y1-7s this
week.  BA runs from 4pm to 6pm.

GGS Rotas - Security & Kiddushim 
Please sign up for security on Shabbat mornings – we need you to help
keep us all safe.  Click here to sign up.

Please also sign up for kiddush on Shabbat mornings.  If you can help, 
please do sign up by clicking here

Anim Zemirot & Parasha Tidbits
Would your son like to lead Anim Zmirot on Shabbat, or deliver a 2-minute Parasha Tidbit?  Email
Gabriel for more information.

Book Club - Wednesday 15th May at 7:30pm
We look forward to seeing you at our first book club session on the 15th
May.  The first book we are reading is ‘A Tale of Love & Darkness’ by
Amos Oz. 

It is kindly being hosted by Barbara & David Cohen and Judy Goodkin
will be leading the session.  Join us for refreshments and to discuss the
book. Please click here to let the office know if you would like to join.

Talk by Dov Forman - Sunday 5th May
Dov Forman will be giving a talk on Yom Hashoah this Sunday at 8pm. 
The event is free but booking is required.  Please click here to sign up.

Yom Hazikaron Shiur - Tuesday 14th May

Rebbetzen Kurzer will be giving a shiur at the home of Benny & Julia Chain on Tuesday 14th May
at 8pm.  The event is free but booking is essential.  Please click here to book.

Yom Ha'atzmaut Lunch - Shabbat 18th May
Please join us in celebrating Yom Ha'atzmaut and welcoming the Kurzers to GGS!  Booking is
essential - please click here The cost is £10 for children and £25 for adults (over 12s).

Eco Tips
Please participate in local conservation projects such as the Tiny
Forest.  The next event at the Mutton Brook Tiny Forest will be on
Sunday 19th May from 11.30am to 1pm.   Please click here for more
details https://earthwatch.org.uk/tiny-forest-wildlife-count/#countsignup. 

Also, please consider walking or cycling to synagogue and using public
transport to attend GGS events 

Joke Corner
I bought my friend an elephant for his room. He said “Thanks!” I said “Don’t mention it.”
What’s the difference between a hippo and a Zippo? One is really heavy, the other is a little
lighter.
A soldier survived mustard gas in battle and then pepper spray by the police. He’s now a
seasoned veteran.

Useful Contacts
Office: 020 8455 2460; office@ggshul.org.uk
Rabbi Ben Kurzer:  rabbi@ggshul.org.uk
Rebbetzen Abi
Kurzer: rebbetzen@ggshul.org.uk
Rabbi Sam Fromson: 07432 505051 •
rabbifromson@ggshul.org.uk
Rebbetzen Dr Hadassah Fromson: 07415
219079 • hadassah@ggshul.org.uk
Care Line: welfare@ggshul.org.uk
(Samantha)
Gemach Fund: gemach@ggshul.org.uk
 

CHAIR: David Vaughan: david@ggshul.org.uk
VICE-CHAIR: Julia Chain, julia@ggshul.org.uk
Financial Representative: Adam Berlin,
adam@ggshul.org.uk
Women’s Officers:
  Caroline Levey, caroline@ggshul.org.uk
  Dina Kaufman, dina@ggshul.org.uk
Gabbaim:
Moishe Engel, moishe@ggshul.org.uk;
Gabriel Vaisbrot, gabriel@ggshul.org.uk

Shul office hours: Monday to Thursday 9.30am - 3.00pm 

 

If you no longer wish to receive community updates from
Golders Green United Synagogue, you can unsubscribe.
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